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SZ 4315.320 - Door-Operated Switch

With mounting accessories, with or without connection cable.

Features

Model No.
Version

Length

Rated impulse withstand voltage,
phase to phase

Rated insulation voltage

Installation options
Dimensions

Electrical connection

Rated operating voltage

Protection category IP to IEC 60
529

Packaging unit

Weight/packaging unit

Customs tariff number
EAN
ETIM7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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SZ 4315.320
With connection cable

1,000 mm
394°

6000 V AC

400V AC

for standard and courtesy lights without an integrated door-
operated switch

Length: 1,000 mm
Length:39.4”

240V AC/6 A
125V DC/8 A
24V AC/6 A
24V DC/6 A

400V

IP 40

1 pc(s).

0.14 kg
0.3 Ib.

85444290
4028177581333
EC002626

27189266



Approvals

Approvals cQc-ccc

Explanations Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK
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